

SB085_L.023

HOUSE COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE REPORT

 Chairman of Committee

 Date
Committee on Business Affairs and Labor.

After consideration on the merits, the Committee recommends the following:

SB09-085 be amended as follows:

- 1 Amend reengrossed bill, page 2, line 6, after "on", insert "the";
- 2 line 10, strike "2009";
- 3 line 21, strike "LEAGUE," and substitute "LEAGUE;";
- 4 strike line 22;
- 5 line 23, strike "INCORPORATED," and substitute "INCORPORATED;";
- 6 strike line 24.
- 7 Page 3, line 4, strike "POLICY";
- 8 line 5, strike "CHANGES," and substitute "POLICY,";
- 9 line 9, strike "TAX,"; and substitute "TAX;";
- 10 strike line 10;
- 11 line 12, strike "ELIMINATION" and substitute "EXEMPTIONS".
- 12 Page 1, line 101, after "STUDY", insert "A".

** ** ** ** **

